88
20
 E
N
Code: 8820 EN
Delivery: ex stock
Warranty: 24 months
Angle Displacement Sensor

Dimensional drawing
Model 8820-5350
Order Information
Potentiometric angle displacement sensor, measurement range 350°
Model 8820-5350
Potentiometric angle displacement sensor, measurement
range 350°, IP65, with connector Model 8820-5350-V500
Accessories
1 set of mounting angles with screws (3 are part of delivery) for
model 8820-5350-V500 and 8820-5350-V502 Model 8820-Z001
Model 8820-5350-V500
Mounting
clip
Drawing 2
  Recommended wiring
Clock rotation, seen from the
shaft
I < 0.1 µA
Mounting
clip
1 set of mounting angles with screws (3 are part of delivery) for
model 8820-5350 and 8820-5350-V501 Model 8820-Z002
Presented By: Physicom Corp.     Phone: 416 754 3168  Fax: 416 754 2351
Email: sales@physicomcorp.com